LYNX MANUAL DOC .REV .A 16-11-2015

LX1668 GOBLIN 380 - ULTRA SWASH PLATE - SILVER
LX1669 GOBLIN 380 - ULTRA SWASH PLATE - RED
LX1670 GOBLIN 380 - ULTRA SWASH PLATE - BLACK

STEP 1 STEP 2

3 x TBEM2x3
Bottom Hex Cap Screw M2x3

DR1710
G380 - Lower Swash Plate

3 x OXY0103
WM2 Washer M2<—

\ |

| MR6705
\_‘Radial Bearing 25x32x4

Loctite 648
Finish step 3 STEP 4

Press punching

STEP 7 ( x3)

DR1801
lThreqd Rod M3x13

x DR1252
4.95 mm Linkage Ball

Note: Change 3 STD Servo rods, STD antirotation guide and
3 Uniballs M2( H0538-S) by Lynx's part

G380 - Ball Holder

STEP 3

DR1709
G380 - Upper Swash Plate

Loctite 242

STEP 5
Y‘\Ltocﬁte 242
|

N,
q<—DR1714 Y
- (il

\ G380 - Center Ball Finish step 24’% <4

| a .

. ‘ |

| AL
I L :

‘ - —=—DR1713

Note: Put super glue when

you use plastic servo arm DR1814

x DR1800
G380 - Link Ball 4.95x3.4

G380 - Antirotation guide

Assembly view

STEP 6
4 x DR1711
G380 - Link Ball 4.7x3.4 DR1712
(Loctite 242) G380 - Anti Rotation
Ball 4.95x3.4
(loctite 242)
__de—

G380 - Link Ball 4.95x3.4
(Loctite 242)

HELI INNOVATIONS




LYNX MANUAL DOC .REV .A 16-11-2015

LX1668 GOBLIN 380 - ULTRA SWASH PLATE - SILVER
LX1669 GOBLIN 380 - ULTRA SWASH PLATE - RED
LX1670 GOBLIN 380 - ULTRA SWASH PLATE - BLACK

Additional option for who want to use the STD SAB ball and linkage

STEP 7.1
Cut 3 pairs of SAB's linkage
with the dimention as shown

, 3mm
=>

SAB's Plastic Ball Link
(H0403-5)

After cut

L

m Note: Set lenght like showen

.28
|
L.

STEP 8

Replace Lynx's lower swashplate
ball with SAB lower swashplate ball
( use loctite)

SCM2X14
Set Screw M2x14

Assembly view

HELI INNOVATIONS




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View5
	Drawing View7
	Drawing View8
	Drawing View10
	Drawing View11
	Drawing View12
	Drawing View13
	Drawing View14
	Drawing View15
	Drawing View16

	Sheet2
	Drawing View26
	Drawing View31
	Drawing View32
	Drawing View33
	Drawing View34
	Drawing View35


